

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240004217623)))



H240004217623ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	L'ége de la
From:		2000
	Account Name : PETERSON & MYERS PA	S. TO
	Account Number : I20080000078	Provide State
	Phane : (863)683-5511	
	Fax Number : (863)688-8099	2:2

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address: DMiller@Petersonmyers.com



r

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN	
SAUNDERS RALSTON DANTZLER REAL ESTATE LLA	С

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY DEC 2 7 2024

0ec+26, 2024 12:51FM .

Docusign Envelope ID: 00729DCD-AE6B-4C6F-9A8E-2C8EA6C8FB04

At. 3003 F. 2/6 (((H24000421762 3)))

CONSENT TO USE OF NAME

December <u>19</u>, 2024



(((H240004217623)))

<u>Via FAX</u>

Department of State for the State of Florida Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, Florida 32303

> RE: Saunders Real Estate, L.L.C. Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

This letter confirms that Saunders Real Estate. L.L.C., having document number L99000001062, consents to and authorizes Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, using the name Saunders Real Estate, LLC. We are filing Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization changing the name of Saunders Real Estate. L.L.C. to DPS Real Estate, LLC, all in accordance with the applicable provisions set forth in Chapters 605, Florida Statutes.

Sincerely,

Saunders Real Estate L.L.C.

-DocuSigned by:

Βv

Dean Saunders, as Manager

Dielot. 26. 2024 12:5 ocusign Envelope ID: D0729E	. Xe. 3003 (1 €376 (((H24000421762 3)))		
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SAUNDER			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	DAVID A. MILLER		
	PETERSON & MYERS, F	Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	225 EAST LEMON STRE	ET, SUITE 300	
	·	Address	
	LAKELAND, FLORIDA	3380!	
	dmiller@petersonnyers.com		
For further information of	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please e	to be used for future nanual report notificationall:	ôn)
DAVID A. MILLER		863 683-6511	
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code — Daytime Tele	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
🛢 \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration	Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corpora	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 32.	hassee reet, Suite 810

· •

0∉:,26.2024 *2:5*°₩		\₀.3003 = E. 476 (((H24000421762 3)))
Discustign Envelope ID; D0729DCO-AE8B-4C8F-9A8E-2C8EA6C8F80 AKTICL	ES OF AMENDMENT	
	ТО	in the second se
ARTICLE	S OF ORGANIZATION OF	ards)
SAUNDERS RALSTON DANTZLER REA	AL ESTATE LLC	Sec. 14
(Name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company sy it now appears on our ree da Limited Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L19000172286</u>		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lin</u> SAUNDERS REAL ESTATE, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li		LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	-,	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	DRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register agent and/or the new registered office address here		tor the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	······	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florido street ad	dress
	,	Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1

(((H24000421762 3)))

• Dec: 26. 2024 12:52PM

.

Docusign Envelope ID: D0729DCD-AE8B-4C6F-9A8E-2C8EA8C8F804 If amonging Authorized Person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
			Charge R
		. <u> </u>	- State of the state
			C Remove R
			Change
			[] Add
			Change
			OAdd
			Change
			🗆 Aċd
			ΩRenjo:ee
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			Change

(((H24000421762 3)))

Dec/26.2024 12:52PM

(((H240004217623)))

Docusign Envelope ID: D0729DCD-AE88-4C8F-9A8E-2C8EA6C8FB04

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) 1024 (JEC 2,6 P.H 2: 2 TLED 23 _ (optional) E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a m on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed. Dated ______12/26/2024 DecuSigned by: a ha Л 7021090FA8984TA. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

DEAN SAUNDERS, as an authorized representative

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H240004217623)))